7030974332

ONLINE

Disc

10.00 5  282.0009 WAR RAS MALAI  2820.00 13  4.00

5.00 5  384.0009 WAR RAJNI BORDER  1920.00 14  4.00

12.00 5  206.000SAREE DOLLY  2472.00 15  4.00

1.00 5  100.000PARCEL  100.00 16  0.00

29587.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

29587.36

RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

739.69

739.69

99.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

30816.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 739.69
5%

29587.36

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :